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Alcatel-Lucent 1AB187280040 1GELXDDMW GBe 1000Base-LX DDM 40/+85 SFP

1AB187280040

Alcatel-Lucent 1AB187280040 1GELXDDMW GBe 1000Base-LX DDM 40/+85 SFP

Features

Up to 1.25Gb/s Data Links

Hot-Pluggable

Duplex LC connector

Up to 10km on 9/125μm SMF

1310nm FP laser transmitter

Single +3.3V Power Supply

Monitoring Interface Compliant with SFF-8472

Maximum Power<1W

Industrial Operating temperature range: 

-40°C to 85°C

RoHS compliant and Lead Free

Buy Now
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